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Results

Fotteck U.
Potteck J.
Skanaker R.
Eder G.
Imboden W.
Bogaerts J.
Maag R.
Bohijort S.
Ostlund B.
Leatherdale P.
Lund P.
Savelberg L.
Kamis B.
Wicky C.
Atrill D.
Kuechler A.
Zessen H. van
Stichelbout P.
Giaffreda C.
Young G.
Kappel W.
Bakken G.
Harrison J.
Orchel A.
Horner M.
Bleize W.
Fengelly S.
Robinson G.
Langer M.
Kenton P.
Stanford K.
McCarty J.
Jansen R.
Schoonderwaldt
Silvester B.
Stienstra J.
Rose G.
Smith G.
Johnston D.
Roelofs H.
Baker R.
Haynes T.
Bernard D.
Bland M.
MacDonald R.
Martinez J.
Gilbert M.
Ellis M.
Frankcom K.
Sharp J.

Lamberti G.
Fhelps W.
Colotta E.
Klein P.
Evans M.
Gladman J.
McGreal M.
Gent D.

Ailr

Pistol Seniors

G DR
G DR
Sweden
G DR
Switzerland
Belgium
Westfalen
Sweden

Sweden

England

Norway
Netherlands
Sweden
Switzerland
England
Switzerland
Netherlands
Belgium
Belgium
U.S.AF.
Westfalen
Norway

British P. Club
British P. Club
England
Netherlands
Wales

Engl and
Westfalen
British P.
British P.
U.S.A.F.
Netherl ands
Netherl ands
British P.
Netherl ands
British P. Club
British P. Club
British P. Club
Netherlands

Club
Club

Club

British P. Club
British P. Club
British P. Club
British P. Club
British P. Club
British P. Club
British P. Club
British P. Club
Wales

British P. Club
Italy

Wales

U.S.A.F.
British P. Club
Wales

British Amp.
British Amp.
British P. Club

sunday
4 97
g7 95
97 9&
8 98
97 96
98 95
6 94
?4 95
95 97
93 94
98 96
24 95
92 94
9% 95
23 <21
1 91
95 93
92 94
92 94
94 95
24 94
24 Q4
0 94
26 90
0 96
92 94
92 93
20 91
94 96
97 94
95 96
92 94
Q0 89
92 95
23 B89
3 90
90 94
92 91
95 95
87 92
93 93
92 93
91 97
1 93
93 88
85 92
g9 92
89 89
g9 92
20 88
87 94
86 94
86 88
g8 83
86 87
g5 85
58 81
ge 92

February 9,

97
97
98
94
95
94
99
98
93
97
95
97
og
94
97

100
96
94
96
95
93
93
97
95
94
93
98
93
92
92
90
93
91
90
96
92
38
93
93
90
91
90
92
92
89
93
93
95
89
91

94
89
84
89
89
83
73
87

97
96
99
96
93
95
96
94
97
96
95
95
98
96
92
93
94
96
96
94
93
93
93
93
97
96
92
96
92
96
91
92
96
90
92
94
93
92
91
96
92
89
85
89
90
93
84
90
91
92

94
o
90
85
85
84
76
91

=

97
96
95
97
95
94
94
94
96
97
93
97
91
96
98
93
94
96
92
92
94
95
96
92
91
91
93
97
91
87
91
91
95
89
94
88
92
93
87
92
91
95
93
28
92
89
93
90
88
88

?1
89
{0
88
87
93
75
17

&
1986.

99
98
94
95
56
98
95
98
95
95
93
92
96
94
96
99
95
94
94
94
95
93
92
96
93
93
91
92
92
90
93
93
92
97
a9
96
95
21
90
94
88
89
89
91
92
91

21
87

0
0

72
84
88
92
90
86
75

(o)

581

580

579
578
S74
574

574
S73
573
8572
570
570
569
568
567
S5&7
567
S66
S64
564
563
562
562
562
561
559
559
359
557
556
556
555
553
553
553
553
552
552
551
551
548
548
547
544
544
543
542
540
S
539

532
528
526
525
524
516
438
376
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Team Results Air Pistol Seniors sunday February 9,

Team G DR
Potteck J. 7
Potteck U. 94
Eder G. 98
Team Sweden

Kamis B. 92
Bohjort S. 94
Ostlund B. 95
Team Switzerland
Wicky C. 93
Imboden W. 97
Kuechler A. ?1
Team Belgium
Bogaerts J. 98
Giaffreda C. 92
Stichelbout F. 92
Team England
Leatherdale P. 93
Atrill D. 3
Robinson G. %0
Team Westfalen
Kappel W. 94
Maag R. 96
Langer M. 94
Team Netherlands A
Jansen R. 90
Schoonderwaldt N,%92
Savelberg L. 94

Team Netherlands B
Roelofs H. 87
Iessen H. van L -1

Stienstra J. 93

96
97
I8

94

97

93
96
91

95
94
94

94
91
91

94
94
9

B89
95

92
93
90

97
97
94

98
98
93

94

100

97
b 4 4
93

93
99

0
98
92

96
97
96

94
97

96
93
93

96
92
96

93
96
92

96

96
94
94

96
97
97

F1
94
96

96

93

94
92
96

7
98
97

94
94
91

38

333

94
94

0
L

94

96

580
581
578

1739

3569
373
573

1715

568
574
S&7

1709

574
564
=1-1.1

1704

S72
567
539

1698

563
574
3557

1694

553
553
570

1676

551
567
533

1671

1986.

9 Team B.
Stanford K.
Silvester B.
Johnston D.

10 Team B. P.
Orchel A.
Bland M.
Rose G.

11 Team B. P.
Harrison J.

MacDonald R.

Gilbert M.

12 Team U.8.A.F.

Colotta E.
McCarty J.
Young G.

P. C.

c.

C.

13 Team B. P. C.

Kenton P.
Bernard D.
Ellis M.

14 Team Wales
Frankcom K.
Evans M.
Pengelly S.

96
91

238
338

97
91

NE3

a8

993
94

94

92

94
97

a7
93

0
96
93

833
a%a
S83

97

93

84
93

92
92

333

91
92
1

23a

94

387

91

92

91
94
87

96
92
93

91
92

a7
93
20

87
93

96
91

233

93
4

333

90
91

556
553
551

1660

562
544
552

1458

562
S44

1648

356
547
540

1643

539
524
559

1622
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Results Air Fistol Male
1 Rosenkranz D. Switzerland
2 De Berti E. Switzerland
3 MacDonald A. British FP. Club
4 Grassi M. Switzerland
S Spaeinghaus J. Westfalen
6 Nagle R. England
7 Steinkamp F. Westfalen
8 Haacks D. Westfalen
? Laurence J. England
10 Pegram S. British P. Club
11 Allen R. British FP. Club
12 Ladd A. England
13 Horner D. British FP. Club
Team Results Air Pistol Male Juniors
Team Switzerland
Rosenkranz D. 92 94 94 95
De Berti E. 92 92 92 97
Grassi M. 25 90 87 96
Team Westfalen
Steinkamp F. gy 90 93 9=
Spaeinghaus J. 89 %91 51 82
Haacks D. 90 86 91 90
Team England
Laurence J. 85 90 86 89
Nagle R. 3 B89 95 89
Ladd A. 85 84 87 87
Team B. P. C. Scotland
Allen R. 86 B85 81 87
Pegram S. 86 90 88 87
MacDonald A. 93 90 92 97

92
92
93
95
89
2
93
{0
85
86
86
85
83

sunday February 9,

94
93
94

88
9?5
{0

91
86
82

87
81
1

Juniors sunday

94
92
90
90
91
89
90
86
90
90
85
84
82

77
1
92

89
3
92

i 7
95
86

0
87
2

February 9,

?4 95
92 97
92 97
B7 96
91 89
95 8%
93 922
21 20
84 89
88 87
81 87
87 B7
80 92

566
557
554

1677

545
S48
539

1632

533
547
511

1591

o516
519
555

1590

=

94
93
91
94
95
86
88
90
91
81
87
82
85

o

1986.

97
91
92
92
93
95
89
92
92
87
90
86
8s

1986.

Sé66
S957
555
954
548
S47
545
S39
533
519
516
S11
S07
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Results

Ellis B.
Goffin A.
Karlson M.
Richter H.
Voel ker A.
Kalinowski A.
Bodin K.
Renold D.
Faust M.
Rahner M.
Kregten M.
Sager E.
Vliiet W.
Thoni A.
Henry T.
Barber B.
Thompson P.
Nordhof D.
Goulding J.
i M.

Dicks E.
Geerts W.

van

van

X M T E RS O

Results Air Pistol Female Juniors

Mueller D.
Wilhelmsen M.
Johnsen A.
MacDonald M.

ALr

Fistol

Sweden
Belgium
Sweden

G DR

G DR
Westfalen
Sweden
Switzerland
Belgium
Westfalen
Netherlands
Switzerland
Netherlands
Switzerland
Engl and
England
British P.
Westfalen
England
British P.
British Amp.
Netherlands

6 D R

Norway
Norway
England

Ladies

Club

Club

s H O O T

sunday
o% 92
92 98
95 90
92 94
2 92
% 93
9% 95
24 94
?1 94
20 .- 93
20 90
23 95
94 94
21 89
95 B85
92 90
92 <90
90 993
89 94
an a8
88 88
83 83
3 s =
sunday
I 95
86 92
21 88
B9 B84

February 9,

97
93
V5
92
95
93
93
91

94
94
95
a8
91

93
8BS
91
90
89
85
90
80
91

February 9,

95
93
88
83

5
i £
92
7
95
9z
0
93
92
9=
93
91
89
94
97
?1
1
0
21
83
87
85

94
?1
89
80

= &
1986.

379
376
376
7S
374
374
373
372
371
370
3468
368
368
367
366
364
363
362
359
347
343
342

8 &
19864.

377
362
356
336

Team Results Air Pistol Ladies sunday February 9, 198646.

1 Team Sweden
Karlson M.
Bodin K.
Ellis B.

2 Team G D R
Voelker A.
Richter H.
Mueller D.

3 Team Switzerland
Sager E.
Renold D.
Thoni A.

4 Team Westfalen
Rahner M.
Kalinowski A.
Nordhof D.

5 Team England
Barber B.
Henry T.
Goulding J.

& Team Netherlands
Vliiet W. van
Kregten M. van
Geerts W.

333

ans

94
91

8338
aad
a3

343
283

94

a3

99
93
97

833

a2
333

832

94 91

83 91

92
90
95

L 24
94

91
93
94

3ad

1
7
91

376
373
379

1128

1078

(Jun)
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Results

Wolfram A.
Dufaux P.
Minder H.
Stich M.
Kuehni A.
Schnueriger K.
Devos D.

Arens F.
Zioerjen H.
Rettkowski F.
Huibers J.
Linn U.
Bekhoven J.
Smith R.
Ferdinande P.

van

Potts 1.

17

159

21
22
23

25
26
27
28
29
30

S
33
34

NONOCUBRUWUN=

Lenoir H.
Ulip N.
Memelink H.
Mertens W.
Cock D. de
Arnold D.
Daltrey S.
Poxon D.
McHugh G.
Steffens B.
Evans A.
Shirra—-Gibb 1I.
Hopkins M.
Del forge S.
Edwards J.
Cooke C.
Piewarsa P.
Fowler J.

I N T E R S H O

Results Air Rifle Male

Slotboom J.
Baeriswyl T.
Schwager P.
Vandersteene S.
Epp D.
Boner R.
Stenzel J.
Mutsers R.
Burger D.
Jagener J.
Sutter J.
Tietze M.
Laak L. ter
Segaert S.
Damme P. van

van

Alr

Rifle Seniors
G DR
Switzerland
Switzerland
Westfalen
Switzerland
Switzerland
Belgium
Belgium
Switzerland

G DR
Netherlands
Westfalen
Netherlands
Engl and
Belgium
England
Netherlands
Westfalen
Netherlands
Netherlands
Belgium

Wales

Wales

England
England
Netherlands
Wales
British
Wales
Belgium
Wales
Wales
British
British

P. Club

Amp .
Amp .

Netherlands
Switzerland
Switzerland
Belgium
Switzerland
Switzerland
Westfalen
Netherlands
Switzerland
Westfalen
Belgium
Westfalen
Netherlands
Belgium
Belgium

Juniors

sunday
28 98
99 98
99 97
99 26
97 27
96 97
97 98
96 96
96 95
95 97
94 97
97 93
97 96
94 93
96 96
22 96
95 90
94 91
B8R 9=
90 94
95 95
91 95
96 94
92 92
24 90
o5 92
90 91
8r 92
84 <90
e -
87 92
89 86
84 79
&7 72
= 1SN
sunday
96 98
e ey [
92 98
96 98
96 93
91 94
94 94
93 93
94 94
95 93
94 B89
93 94
o 7
91 93
0 87

=5 8 S

February 9, 19864.
99 98 98 97 588
9 98 98 96 588
96 99 99 98 S84
99 9& 97 97 584
96 97 98 98 583
97 98 97 98 583
99 95 99 94 S80
94 %4 98 98 578
96 100 94 97 578
% 95 98 99 S77
o7 - 98 94 9% 577
98 94 97 98 47 4
96 93 96 94 572
96 97 94 96 570
gY 97 95 935 568
96 93 93 98 568
Q6 95 95 93 565
95 98 93 94 565
95 99 95 94 564
Q6 97 93 94 564
9% 91 95 92 S61
94 94 95 91 560
g8 93 93 95 539
95 94 92 94 559
97 94 89 89 oS53
92 81 SO 92 5a2
94 91 94 91 551
0 92 90 93 544
89 91 91 94 539
84 93 94 90 537
92 92 84 90 S37
89 B89 93 868 534
87 87 89 89 o519
87 71 74 73 448
4 8 &S
February 9, 1986.
98 97 99 99 587
99 Q9 5 95 580
96 98 98 97 879
94 93 94 97 572
94 95 95 96 569
96 94 96 92 563
92 89 96 94 559
9% 91 92 9% oSz
B9 93 94 93 557
94 94 91 89 556
94 95 B89 94 s55
93 94 91 89 554
90 94 87 91 546
93 89 91 87 544
95 88 88 89 o377
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Team Results Air Rifle Seniors sunday February 9, 1986. Team Results Air Rifle Male Juniors sunday February 9, 1

| Team BSwitzerland
Team Swit.=rland Schwager P. 92 98 .9%¢ 98 98 97 579
Dufaux F. 9% 9% 99 9% 95 Y% WS Baeriswyl T. 9% 97 99 99 95 95 380
buehni A. 97 97 9% 97 9% 9% Sa3 Epp D. 9% 93 94 95 95 96 369
Schnueriger k. 96 %7 97 98 97 98 583 e
Tt 728
1754 :
2 Team Netherlands
Team Westfalen Slotboom J. 96 98 %8 97 99 99 =87
Linn U. 97 9% 98 %4 W7 98 §77 Mutsers R. 93 93 93 91 92 9% 557
Ulip N. 94 91 935 98 93 94 565 Laak L. ter 92 92 90 94 87 91 545
Stich M. 99 96 99 9& 97 97 S84 —
e 1690
1726 .
3 Team Westfalen
Team Belgium Stenzel J. 94 94 92 B9 6 74 559
Arens F. 96 96 94 96 98 98 578 Tietze M. 93 94 93 94 91 89 554
Ferdinande F. 96 96 B9 97 95 95 568 Jagener J. 95 93 94 94 91 89 556
Devos D. 97 %8 99 95 95 96  S80 D
1726 i S
: L4 Team Belgium
Team Netherlands Sutter J. van 94 BY 94 95 B89 994 555
Huibers J. 94 97 97 94 T6 99 577 Damme P. van 9% 87 95 B8 88 89 537
Lenoir H. 96 90 96, 9N 9L 93 565 Vandersteenes S. 9% 98 94 93 94 97 7
Memelink H. B9 92 95 99 95 4 S64 Imlm
1706 s
Team England
Smith R. 94 93 9& 97 T4 96 570
Fotte I. G2 96 %6 93 9T 98 548
Faxon D. 92 2 95 94 92 94 559
1697
Team Netherlands I1
Bekhoven J. van 97 96 965 9T 96 94 572
Stetfens E. 9% 92 92 91 %0 92 552
Mertens W, 90 94 95 97 93 94 5464
14688
Team Wales
Arnold D. 91 95 94 94 95 91 560
Cooke C. B9 B& B9 B89 93 BB 524
Edwards J. a7 92 92 2 B4 90 537

1631
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Results Air Rifle Ladies sunday

1 Maitre M. Switzerland 99 100
2 Suter I. Switzerland 97 98
2 Goette H. Westfalen 57 97
4 Weidemann A. G DR 94 95
5 Tath 5. G DR N9
& Hatting S. Westfalen 6 93
7 Muensterweg F. Westfalen 95 95
8 Hendrickx N. Belgium P -9
? Altenbach 6. Switzerland K2 95
10 Ryter V. Switzerland 94 96
11 Biva K. Belgium 96 994
12 Monnikhof A. Netherlands 9% PN
13 Bosch R. van de Netherlands 93 91
14 Doppen R. Netherlands 24 <91
15 Mols M. Netherlands 21 91
16 Robertson D. England 90 88
17 Lunn T. British P. Club 93 93
18 Hassall D. England g8 91
19 Staniforth J. Engl and 82 90
20 McHugh S. England 88 B84

Team Results Air

Team Switzerland
Ryter V.
Maitre M.
Suter I.

Team G D R
Toth S.
Weidemann A.
Will T.

Team Westfalen
Hatting S.
Goette H.
Muensterweg P.

Team Belgium
Biva K.
Hendrickx N.
Stiinen B.

Team Netherlands
Mols M.

Monnikhof A.
Doppen R.

Team England
Robertson D.
McHugh S.
Hassall D.

Rifle Ladies

94 96
99 100
97 98
95 96
94 95
97 97
9 93
97 97
95 95
9 94
92 96
91 92
91 91
95 93
94 91
90 88
88 B84
88 91

sunday February

97 90 377
97 98 394
oY% 97 =71

1162
96 94 381
7 95 381
98 98 390

1152
925 9a& 380
96 93 383
96 94 380

1143
o8 8% 377
4 97 379
&7 89 359

1115
26 90 368
93 95 376
92 93 370

1114
21 95 364
87 86 345
86 <94 359

1068

February 9,

97 98
99 97
96 93
97 95
96 94
95 96
96 94
94 97
96 95
97 90
98 89
g2 95
94 93
92 93
96 90
1 95
89 87
86 94
?1 86
87 B8é
9, 1986.
(3“0

394
391

383
381

381

380
380
379
378
377
377
376
371
370
348
364
362
359
349
345

1986.
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Results Air Rifle Female Juniors

Will Ta
Favetto C.
Fuchs S.
Jeskulke S.
Waser B.
Stormorken A.
Gernand S.
Stynen B.
Wellerdiek K.
Swinkels J.
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Team Results Air Rifle Ladies

1 Team Switzerland
Fuchs S.
Waser B.
Favetto C.

2 Team Westfalen
Jeskulke S.
Wellerdiek K.
Gernand S.

G DR
Switzerland
Switzerland
Westfalen
Switzerland
Netherl ands
Westfalen
Belgium
Westfalen
Netherlands

7 93
93 . 91
98 97
922 94
20 B84
21 88

0
-]
95

94
94
89

sunday
xSy
98 97
BT 93
92 94
S 91
3 94
21 88
91 92
0 B84
82 89

T
93
S

6

a8
93

-

8 &

February 2, 1986.

98
5
90
4
96
0
89
87
94
{0

377
373
385

1135

376
356
361

1093

98
95
97
96
L
?2
93
89
88
85

Juniors sunday February 9,

390
385
377
376
373
369
361
399
356
353

1986.



